

2024 Light Up the Corners Glow Run Race T-Shirt Logo Design Contest Form

SPECIFICATIONS

All media (e.g., oil, acrylic, watercolor, digital) acceptable; winning submission to be reproduced and printed by 4 color process. Overall size should not exceed 30 x 30 inches. (Suggested is at least 20 x 30 inches so that it displays well with the other entries). All entries must be mounted on foam core.

Artist must include the following text* within or around the image area:

- 1. Light Up the Corners Glow Run
- 2. 2024

Possible themes include – but are not limited to - running, giving back, roads, bridge, 'lighting up' Peachtree Corners, glowing, family fun, etc. *We reserve the right to rearrange or replace your text if necessary for t-shirt placement.

DUE DATE

Artwork is due by May 10, 2024.

- 1. E-mail a high-resolution image (e.g., JPEG, AI) of your artwork to logo@runthecorners.com
- 2. Drop off or mail printed artwork to the Robert D. Fowler YMCA, 5600 W. Jones Bridge Rd., Peachtree Corners
- 3. Email any questions to logo@runthecorners.com

AWARD - \$1,000 TO THE ARTIST WITH THE WINNING SUBMISSION!

Judges will meet in June to select one dynamic image to represent the Light Up the Corners Glow Run on our banners, T-shirts, and social media. The winning logo will be selected in June with artist notified by June 30th. The winner will receive a \$1,000 check, media recognition, and 2 free race entries. The logo will be displayed on race and volunteer T-shirts and in Race Headquarters during the event. A check will be presented to the winner during the race event.

Print this form, cut along the dotted line, and attach it to the back of your artwork. Note: ALL entries become the property of the Light Up the Corners Committee.

Waiver: I certify that this is my original work and give permission for this work to be reproduced for the purposes of publicizing the Light Up the Corners Glow Run. I agree to donate it to the Light Up the Corners Committee and agree that upon submission my entry becomes the property of the Light Up the Corners Committee, which will retain permission and all legal rights to the artwork submitted, including all reproductions and photographic rights.

Name:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	
Email:	
Signature:	